Congregation Shir Ami Religious School Calendar 2023-2024
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Events / Holidays

Date Description

8/20/23
8/23/23
8/27/23
9/10/23
10/4/23
1/21/24
4/21/24

5/1/24

First Day of Sunday School

First Day of Hebrew School ﬁ
Religious School Rosh HaShanah Program
Religious School Yom Kippur Program
Sukkot Pizza in Da Hut-All Classes Meet
10AM Religious School Tu B'shvat Seder
Religious School Pesach Day

Religious School Shabbat Rehearsal-
Hebrew School Only

Religious School Shabbat Rehearsal

and RS Service-All Classes Meet

Last Day of Sunday School/Final Fling

5/3/24

5/5/24

Sunday School

All Classes Meet/Special Event
Back to School Pizza/Swim Party after Sunday

Final Fling
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